AltarTGuild

January
Sherry Reed

Cindy Lindeman

March
Kim Schuette
Jeanie VonBerge

May
Deb Draeger
Diane Harbarth

July
Lori Cacka
Vicky Klabunde

September
Julie Ziemann
Karen Buckentin

November
Mona Geier
Janel Zimmerman

February
Cindy Lindeman
Kim Schuette

April
Jeanie VonBerge
Sheila Bussler

June
Diane Harbarth
Lori Cacka

August
Vicky Klabunde
Julie Zieman

October
Karen Buckentin
Mona Geier

December
Janel Zimmerman
Sherry Reed
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2026 Members Phone Numbers

Sherry Reed
Cindy Lindeman
Jeanie Von Berge
Kim Schuette
Sheila Bussler’
Deb Draeger
Diane Harbarth
Lori Cacka

Vicky Klabunde
Karen Buckentin
Mona Geier
Janel Zimmerman

Julie Ziemann

320-328-9987
320-510-1988
612-718-8073
320-510-1797
320-510-0873
320--583-6265
320-779-0030
320-510-1356
320-510-3268
320-510-2551
320-510-0920
320-510-1069
320-510-0591
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