



January

Sherry Reed
Cindy Lindeman

February

Cindy Lindeman
Kim Schuette

March

Kim Schuette
Jeanie VonBerge

April

Jeanie VonBerge
Sheila Bussler

May

Deb Draeger
Diane Harbarth

June

Diane Harbarth
Lori Cacka

July

Lori Cacka
Vicky Klabunde

August

Vicky Klabunde
Julie Ziemann

September

Julie Ziemann
Karen Buckentin

October

Karen Buckentin
Mona Geier

November

Mona Geier
Janel Zimmerman

December

Janel Zimmerman
Sherry Reed



January

Sherry Reed
Cindy Lindeman

February

Cindy Lindeman
Kim Schuette

March

Kim Schuette
Jeanie VonBerge

April

Jeanie VonBerge
Sheila Bussler

May

Deb Draeger
Diane Harbarth

June

Diane Harbarth
Lori Cacka

July

Lori Cacka
Vicky Klabunde

August

Vicky Klabunde
Julie Ziemann

September

Julie Ziemann
Karen Buckentin

October

Karen Buckentin
Mona Geier

November

Mona Geier
Janel Zimmerman

December

Janel Zimmerman
Sherry Reed

2026 Members Phone Numbers

Sherry Reed	320-328-9987
Cindy Lindeman	320-510-1988
Jeanie Von Berge	612-718-8073
Kim Schuette	320-510-1797
Sheila Bussler`	320-510-0873
Deb Draeger	320--583-6265
Diane Harbarth	320-779-0030
Lori Cacka	320-510-1356
Vicky Klabunde	320-510-3268
Karen Buckentin	320-510-2551
Mona Geier	320-510-0920
Janel Zimmerman	320-510-1069
Julie Ziemann	320-510-0591

2026 Members Phone Numbers

Sherry Reed	320-328-9987
Cindy Lindeman	320-510-1988
Jeanie Von Berge	612-718-8073
Kim Schuette	320-510-1797
Sheila Bussler`	320-510-0873
Deb Draeger	320--583-6265
Diane Harbarth	320-779-0030
Lori Cacka	320-510-1356
Vicky Klabunde	320-510-3268
Karen Buckentin	320-510-2551
Mona Geier	320-510-0920
Janel Zimmerman	320-510-1069
Julie Ziemann	320-510-0591